Little Devils

Girls
First
Ruby
Poppy Love
Georgina
Piper
Billie
Emily
Lybbie
Caitlin
Millie
Madison
Emily
Sophie
Mon
Audrey
Ebony

Girls
Jesse
Lance
Nate
Archie
Patrick
Harrison
Charlie
Ed
Diezel
Ashton
Rex

Surname
George
Fitzgerald
Stanley
Lucas
Rohr
Mcnally
Constable
Holleman
Close
Johnson
Atkinson
Stewart
Bennetts
Bonham
McDonnell

Johnson
Speakman
Taylor
George
Holleman
Kiley
Gallen
Mcgilvray
Fitzgerald
Taylor
Speakman

Pos

12
13
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
24
25
26

Time

00:08:43
00:09:02
00:09:10
00:10:11
00:10:11
00:10:43
00:10:47
00:10:55
00:11:01
00:11:10
00:11:55
00:12:09
00:13:07
00:13:15
00:13:22

00:08:07
00:09:07
00:09:11
00:09:11
00:09:17
00:09:25
00:09:47
00:10:11
00:10:58
00:11:26
00:12:18

Cat Swim
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00:01:25
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:54
00:01:37
00:02:02
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:31
00:02:50
00:02:06
00:02:28
00:02:16

00:01:37
00:01:52
00:02:06
00:01:34
00:01:51
00:01:36
00:01:57
00:02:00
00:02:04
00:02:16
00:02:15
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Cycle

00:02:35
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:27
00:03:02
00:03:34
00:03:31
00:03:43
00:03:34
00:03:20
00:04:45
00:04:12
00:04:14

00:02:11
00:02:42
00:02:54
00:02:59
00:02:26
00:02:51
00:03:03
00:03:32
00:03:25
00:04:30
00:03:28

T2
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:12
00:00:16
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:19
00:00:33
00:00:38
00:00:21
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:18
00:00:27
00:00:25

00:00:16
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:13
00:00:24
00:00:16
00:00:31
00:00:25
00:00:23
00:00:30
00:00:27

Run

00:04:24
00:04:33
00:04:50
00:04:58
00:04:45
00:04:57
00:05:50
00:04:47
00:04:45
00:04:57
00:05:20
00:05:35
00:06:00
00:06:09
00:06:29

00:04:04
00:04:13
00:03:48
00:04:27
00:04:37
00:04:44
00:04:18
00:04:15
00:05:08
00:04:13
00:06:10
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BigDevils

Girls
First
Halle
Chloe
Jorja
Rachel
Sarah
Jaymie
Jessie
Olivia
Nora

Boys
Connor
Jordyn
Riley
Kelly
Hugo
Harry
Flynn
Harry
Harry
Blair
Zachary
Ricky
Oliver
Connor
Connor
Hugh
Oliver
Aiden
will
Samuel

Surname
Potter
Mcgilvray
Bennetts
Marshall
Marshall
Rowlands
Orth
Griffin
Hay

Whale
Richards
Taylor
Constable
George
Gallen
Mclean
Riley
Ehlen
Mcgowan
Clifford
Constable
Evans
Mclean
Mcgowan
Rohr
Lucas
Griffin
Mcnally
Evans

Pos

13
14
24
26
27
28

Time

00:17:03
00:17:09
00:17:27
00:18:10
00:18:13
00:22:30
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:29:27

00:15:16
00:16:41
00:17:01
00:17:09
00:17:13
00:17:48
00:17:59
00:18:08
00:18:08
00:18:22
00:18:41
00:18:50
00:18:52
00:19:23
00:20:00
00:20:29
00:21:48
00:22:05
00:24:12

Cat Swim
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00:01:37
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:02:07
00:02:06
00:02:36
00:02:47
00:02:58
00:03:16

00:01:54
00:02:00
00:02:27
00:01:59
00:02:44
00:02:04
00:02:19
00:02:14
00:02:49
00:02:15
00:02:07
00:02:12
00:02:37
00:02:18
00:02:41
00:02:37
00:02:43
00:02:16
00:02:34
00:02:25
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Cycle

00:08:38
00:09:46
00:08:36
00:09:26
00:09:30
00:11:14
00:13:14
00:07:52
00:15:24

00:07:51
00:08:39
00:09:16
00:08:26
00:08:48
00:10:12
00:09:49
00:09:23
00:09:00
00:09:31
00:10:13
00:09:36
00:09:15
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:11:01
00:10:44
00:11:40
00:14:28
00:07:56

T2

Run

00:06:35
00:05:22
00:06:41
00:06:24
00:06:22
00:08:19
00:10:41
00:16:06
00:09:14

00:05:17
00:05:45
00:04:57
00:06:30
00:05:32
00:05:19
00:05:38
00:06:16
00:05:50
00:06:18
00:06:10
00:06:49
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:56
00:06:37
00:07:54
00:07:49
00:06:44

Club Points
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