Little Devils

Girls									
First	Surname	Pos	Time	Cat	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Club Points
Ruby	George	2	00:08:43	1	00:01:25	00:02:35	00:00:21	00:04:24	11
Poppy Love	Fitzgerald	3	00:09:02	2	00:01:31	00:02:38	00:00:21	00:04:33	10
Georgina	Stanley	5	00:09:10	3	00:01:31	00:02:39	00:00:12	00:04:50	9
Piper	Lucas	12	00:10:11	4	00:01:41	00:03:17	00:00:16	00:04:58	8
Billie	Rohr	13	00:10:11	5	00:01:47	00:03:18	00:00:24	00:04:45	7
Emily	Mcnally	14	00:10:43	6	00:01:54	00:03:27	00:00:26	00:04:57	6
Lybbie	Constable	15	00:10:47	7	00:01:37	00:03:02	00:00:19	00:05:50	5
Caitlin	Holleman	16	00:10:55	8	00:02:02	00:03:34	00:00:33	00:04:47	4
Millie	Close	18	00:11:01	9	00:02:09	00:03:31	00:00:38	00:04:45	
Madison	Johnson	19	00:11:10	10	00:02:10	00:03:43	00:00:21	00:04:57	
Emily	Atkinson	21	00:11:55	11	00:02:31	00:03:34	00:00:31	00:05:20	
Sophie	Stewart	22	00:12:09	12	00:02:50	00:03:20	00:00:26	00:05:35	3
Mon	Bennetts	24	00:13:07	13	00:02:06	00:04:45	00:00:18	00:06:00	2
Audrey	Bonham	25	00:13:15	14	00:02:28	00:04:12	00:00:27	00:06:09	1
Ebony	McDonnell	26	00:13:22	15	00:02:16	00:04:14	00:00:25	00:06:29	
Girls									
Jesse	Johnson	1	00:08:07	1	00:01:37	00:02:11	00:00:16	00:04:04	
Lance	Speakman	4	00:09:07	2	00:01:52	00:02:42	00:00:21	00:04:13	11
Nate	Taylor	6	00:09:11	3	00:02:06	00:02:54	00:00:25	00:03:48	10
Archie	George	7	00:09:11	4	00:01:34	00:02:59	00:00:13	00:04:27	9
Patrick	Holleman	8	00:09:17	5	00:01:51	00:02:26	00:00:24	00:04:37	8
Harrison	Kiley	9	00:09:25	6	00:01:36	00:02:51	00:00:16	00:04:44	7
Charlie	Gallen	10	00:09:47	7	00:01:57	00:03:03	00:00:31	00:04:18	6
Ed	Mcgilvray	11	00:10:11	8	00:02:00	00:03:32	00:00:25	00:04:15	5
Diezel	Fitzgerald	17	00:10:58	9	00:02:04	00:03:25	00:00:23	00:05:08	4
Ashton	Taylor	20	00:11:26	10	00:02:16	00:04:30	00:00:30	00:04:13	3
Rex	Speakman	23	00:12:18	11	00:02:15	00:03:28	00:00:27	00:06:10	2

BigDevils

Girls									
First	Surname	Pos	Time	Cat	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Club Points
Halle	Potter	4	00:17:03	1	00:01:37	00:08:38	-	00:06:35	11
Chloe	Mcgilvray	5	00:17:09	2	00:01:50	00:09:46	-	00:05:22	10
Jorja	Bennetts	8	00:17:27	3	00:01:51	00:08:36	-	00:06:41	9
Rachel	Marshall	13	00:18:10	4	00:02:07	00:09:26	-	00:06:24	8
Sarah	Marshall	14	00:18:13	5	00:02:06	00:09:30	-	00:06:22	7
Jaymie	Rowlands	24	00:22:30	6	00:02:36	00:11:14	-	00:08:19	6
Jessie	Orth	26	00:27:19	7	00:02:47	00:13:14	-	00:10:41	
Olivia	Griffin	27	00:27:27	8	00:02:58	00:07:52	-	00:16:06	
Nora	Hay	28	00:29:27	9	00:03:16	00:15:24	-	00:09:14	
	_								
Boys									
Connor	Whale	1	00:15:16	1	00:01:54	00:07:51	-	00:05:17	11
Jordyn	Richards	2	00:16:41	2	00:02:00	00:08:39	-	00:05:45	
Riley	Taylor	3	00:17:01	3	00:02:27	00:09:16	-	00:04:57	10
Kelly	Constable	6	00:17:09	4	00:01:59	00:08:26	-	00:06:30	9
Hugo	George	7	00:17:13	5	00:02:44	00:08:48	-	00:05:32	8
Harry	Gallen	9	00:17:48	6	00:02:04	00:10:12	-	00:05:19	7
Flynn	Mclean	10	00:17:59	7	00:02:19	00:09:49	-	00:05:38	6
Harry	Riley	11	00:18:08	8	00:02:14	00:09:23	-	00:06:16	
Harry	Ehlen	12	00:18:08	9	00:02:49	00:09:00	-	00:05:50	5
Blair	Mcgowan	15	00:18:22	10	00:02:15	00:09:31	-	00:06:18	
Zachary	Clifford	16	00:18:41	11	00:02:07	00:10:13	-	00:06:10	4
Ricky	Constable	17	00:18:50	12	00:02:12	00:09:36	-	00:06:49	3
Oliver	Evans	18	00:18:52	13	00:02:37	00:09:15	-	00:06:37	2
Connor	Mclean	19	00:19:23	14	00:02:18	00:10:08	-	00:06:37	1
Connor	Mcgowan	20	00:20:00	15	00:02:41	00:10:08	-	00:06:56	
Hugh	Rohr	21	00:20:29	16	00:02:37	00:11:01	-	00:06:37	1
Oliver	Lucas	22	00:21:48	17	00:02:43	00:10:44	-	00:07:54	1
Aiden	Griffin	23	00:22:05	18	00:02:16	00:11:40	-	00:07:49	
Will	Mcnally	25	00:24:12	19	00:02:34	00:14:28	-	00:06:44	1
Samuel	Evans				00:02:25	00:07:56	-		